Final UG 1st Merit List
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

1 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251106241 anjali rajbir singh 8199984140 06-03-2008 AIOC 95.6000
Safidon  (Geography,History,Political Science)

2 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251074774 AKSHITA SANJEEV KUMAR 7027421133 30-10-2008 AIOC 93.2000
Safidon  (Economics,Hindi,Political Science)

3 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251072504 PRITI SURENDER 9992168208 11-05-2008 AIOC 91.4000
Safidon  (English,Geography,History)

4 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251070753 ANSHU YES KUMAR 9728651816 20-09-2005 AlOC 91.2000
Safidon (Economics,Hindi,Political Science)

5 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251008802 NISHA RAMESH 9817356232 29-04-2008 AIOC 96.2000
Safidon  (History,Political Science,Sociology)

6 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251092229 AANCHAL RAJBIR 9306483292 12-10-2007 AIOC 91.0000
Safidon  (Economics,Geography,Hindi)

7 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251052218 KAJAL AJMER 9466719182 24-10-2008 AlOC 95.2000
Safidon  (English,Geography,Mathematics)

8 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251092922 TAMANNA PARDEEP 9467584077 06-12-2007 AIOC 89.8000
Safidon  (Economics,Geography,Hindi)

9 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251075237 NEHA RAJPAL 9813911680 12-12-2005 AIOC 94.0000
Safidon  (English,Hindi,Political Science)

10 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251021438 MANNU MANISH 8307738885 23-05-2009 AlOC 88.8000
Safidon  (Economics,English,Mathematics)

11 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251067807 GEETA RAVINDER KUMAR 7206621648 17-08-2008 AIOC 93.6000
Safidon  (English,Geography,Hindi)

12 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251003255 TAMANNA TILAKRAJ 8572068368 13-11-2006 AIOC 88.4000
Safidon  (Hindi,Political Science,Sociology)

13 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251010002 JANAT BALJEET 8708774658 30-05-2008 AlOC 88.4000
Safidon  (GeographyMathematics,Political Science)

14 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251087295 HIMANSHI RAMLAL 9350141479 30-08-2008 AlOC 87.8000
Safidon  (Economics,History,Political Science)

15 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251095189 TANU DHARMBIR 9518262944 14-06-2008 AIOC 87.4000
Safidon  (Economics,Geography,Hindi)
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GULAB SINGH

SATISH KUMAR

RAJESH

VIKRAM

ISHWAR SINGH
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9728428894

8929153100

9306275688
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12-12-2006

11-01-2007

03-09-2008

18-06-2005

23-09-2008

18-07-2005

18-11-2005

24-09-2007

12-10-2005
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51 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251051371 NITIKA ANIL 9518178469 18-06-2008 HOGC 79.8000
Safidon  (Economics,Geography,History)

52 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251087776 TAMANNA SUKHBIR 8708820125 05-01-2007 HOGC 79.6000
Safidon  (English,Geography,Hindi)

53 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251000754 ROJI BASIR 9896547398 01-11-2005 HOGC 79.4000
Safidon  (English,Geography,History)

54 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251032175 KAFFEE NARESH 9416447584 17-09-2007 HOGC 79.4000
Safidon  (Geography,History,Political Science)

55 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251034362 ANNU HARGYAN 7082532048 24-09-2008 HOGC 79.4000
Safidon  (English,Hindi,History)

56 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251121881 NISHU RANI RAJESH 8814996572 14-07-2005 HOGC 84.0000
Safidon  (English,Hindi,Political Science)

57 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251014623 KAVITA PHOOL KUWAR 9588381560 02-02-2006 HOGC 79.0000
Safidon  (English,Hindi,History)

58 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251048868 AARTI SATYANARAYAN 9991518240 18-01-2003 HOGC 83.6000
Safidon  (History,Political Science,Sociology)

59 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251014527 MANJU JOGINDER SINGH 7497007056 15-07-2007 HOGC 78.4000
Safidon  (English,History,Political Science)

60 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251016953 PRIYA YOGESH KUMAR 9466251643 01-11-2006 HOGC 83.0000
Safidon  (English,History,Political Science)

61 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251000697 TAMANNA DILBAG 9729853749 18-02-2005 HOGC 77.8000
Safidon  (Economics,Geography,Hindi)

62 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251105888 POOJA KRISHAN CHAND 8930026980 09-11-2006 HOGC 77.8000
Safidon  (English,Hindi,History)

63 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251102763 MEENU VED PARKASH 9467565386 05-04-2008 HOGC 77.2000
Safidon  (Economics,Hindi,Political Science)

64 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251068593 TANNU ANIL 7027014951 21-11-2008 HOGC 76.6000
Safidon  (English,Geography,History)

65 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251014512 SAKSHI GULAB SINGH 9468363137 11-05-2007 HOGC 81.4000
Safidon  (English,Hindi,History)

66 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251116966 SHIWANI MAMAN 9991195224 21-10-2006 HOGC 75.4000
Safidon  (Economics,Geography,Hindi)

67 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251088015 KHUSHI KIRANPAL 7015551696 26-11-2005 HOGC 75.2000
Safidon  (English,Hindi,Political Science)

68 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251004341 NANCY NARENDER KUMAR 8929149310 02-12-2007 HOGC 79.4000
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Rajbir

Mani Ram
RAM NIWAS
SUBHASH
VINOD KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

9729319575

8708957145

8198961156

8307150166

9729703980
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(English,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Hindi)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History)
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(Geography,History,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Hindi)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Hindi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts
(History,Political Science,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Hindi)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Hindi)
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251057965

251112318

251066521

251015732

251100558

251055637

251039721

251110681

251091416

251009351

251112432

251014941

251016869

251042161

251115222

251023962

251084320

251088154

SIMRAN

HARROOP KAUR

ANJALI

RACHNA

SAISTA

NIKITA

DIKSHA

SAROJ BALA

UJJWAL

Khushi

NANCY

MUSKAN DEVI

TANVEER KAUR

NITU

SWATI

SONAM

MANISHA

PAYAL

MUKESH KUMAR

GURPEJ SINGH

SUBHASH

VIRENDER SINGH

AYYUB KHAN

RAHMAN

JAGMANDER

SURENDER

VIJENDER SINGH

Vinod

SATPAL

RAMESH CHAND

DALER SINGH

AZAD

VIKRAM

SANDEEP

SUKHDEV

SURENDER

9350945184

7357609980

8396893122

9671842835

9802225786

9416222496

9354432111

8307835917

8168262273

9718366111

8708807624

9485736036

8708695716

9991070372

8295730052
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10-06-2009

17-09-2006

21-09-2008

15-10-2007

25-11-2007

15-08-2008
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HOGC

HOGC

71.2000

76.2000

76.0000

76.0000

75.6000

70.4000

75.4000

70.4000

75.2000

69.8000

69.6000

74.6000

74.6000

69.2000

69.0000

74.0000

69.0000

63.8000
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Safidon

GCW
Safidon
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Safidon
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Safidon

GCW
Safidon
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Safidon

GCW
Safidon
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Safidon
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Safidon
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Safidon
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Safidon

GCW
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Safidon
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Safidon

GCW
Safidon

(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Hindi)
Bachelor of Arts

(Hindi,Political Science,Sociology)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History)
Bachelor of Arts

(Hindi,Political Science,Sociology)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Hindi,History)

251072210

251113672

251050525

251024156

251043311

251120355

251065316

251069777

251029850

251021202

251051777

251105780

251021108

251025050

251108676

251049357

251088271

NISHA
PARUL
ASHU
PALAK
HEENA
RUBAL
TAMNYA
NEHA
GURVINDER KAUR
SUNITA
JYOTI
kajal
KANCHAN
ANSHI
MAHAK
NEHA

AKANKSHA

JORAWAR

ROHTASH

PALA RAM

RAMPAL

DILSHAD

KRISHAN

BALINDER

BAJJA RAM

JARNEL SINGH

SUBHASH

RAMESH KUMAR

suresh

JAGAT SINGH

VIRENDER

MUKESH

SOHAN LAL

ANIL

8307009029

9034000291

7082459268

9050527072

7988219356

8295124923

8307781219

9350255494

9817243225

8397949899

8708458407

8221041108

9518422385

8397902685

8685849254

9468225158

9050972205

19-11-2007

30-08-2005

11-04-2004

16-10-2008

20-12-2008

05-09-2008

10-10-2008

28-09-2006

05-04-2008

09-02-2005

19-10-2007

16-12-2006

15-12-2002

28-12-2007

30-05-2005

25-12-2005

26-07-2008

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

68.4000

68.2000

73.0000

73.0000

72.2000

67.0000

72.0000

66.6000

71.6000

66.0000

65.6000

65.4000

65.2000

65.0000

64.4000

68.4000

62.8000
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121 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251089308 MINAKSHI RAMPHOOL 8607622933 F 04-12-2008 HOGC 62.6000
Safidon  (Hindi,History,Political Science)

122 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251077778 MANSI TILAK RAJ 8684078770 F 12-09-2006 HOGC 67.4000
Safidon  (Hindi,Political Science,Sociology)

123 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251015024 Aryansi Sunil kumar 9253057154 F 27-08-2007 HOGC 67.4000
Safidon  (Hindi,History,Political Science)

124 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251102202 AASHIKA SHARMA KARAMBIR SINGH 7206286114 F 08-11-2008 HOGC 66.0000
Safidon  (English,History,Political Science) SHARMA

125 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251064239 Neha Aatam Parkash 9350514057 F 03-04-2008 HOGC 65.6000
Safidon  (English,History,Political Science)

126 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251048658 DIVYA KULWINDER 9350799062 F 30-07-2006 HOGC 65.2000
Safidon  (English,History,Political Science)

127 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251096262 KIRANDEEP KAUR  MEJAR SINGH 8168961077 F 13-02-2007 HOGC 64.8000
Safidon  (Hindi History,Political Science)

128 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251028954 GEETA DEVI SURESH KUMAR 9306716908 F 26-11-2006 HOGC 64.2000
Safidon  (Geography,History,Political Science)

129 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251109641 RENU GULAB 9671350810 F 29-10-2008 HOGC 63.4000
Safidon  (English,Hindi,Sociology)

130 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251068344 SHITAL DEVI RAJENDER 8307529808 F 11-10-2005 HOGC 61.6000
Safidon  (Hindi,Political Science,Sociology)

131 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251073475 EKTA MANOJ KUMAR 9518624865 F 04-09-1999 HOGC 60.0000
Safidon  (HindiHistory,Political Science)

132 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251018478 Tamanna Rakesh 9991383659 F 26-10-2008 HOGC 59.4000
Safidon  (English,Hindi,Sociology)

133 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251010207 MEHAKPREET SINDER SINGH 7206022381 F 08-10-2004 HOGC 59.0000
Safidon  (English,Hindi,Sociology) KAUR

134 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251116119 SIMRAN SHISHAN LAL 7015789068 F 15-08-2006 HOGC 54.4000
Safidon  (Economics,History,Political Science)

135 GCW Bachelor of Arts 251096733 MANDEEP KOUR JASBIR SINGH 8168175845 F 10-03-2002 HOGC 52.2000

Safidon  (English,Hindi,Political Science)



